
LOT 1 BARWICK S/D. 

464-733, 632-716, 677-512, 891-6

GALLOWAY MICHAEL D
202 SW PARKER LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-1971

08-4S-16-02815-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 1.41 21,150 0 0 21,150

STANDARD
3

24,938
9,925
21,150
56,013
23,403
32,610

HX HB SX 32,610
0

56,013
0

56,013

1278/0581 7/24/2014 WD Q I 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN BEHRENWALD

MICHAEL D GALLOWAY

1272/1678 4/08/2014 WD Q I 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLOYD M & JUANITA R F

STEVEN BEHRENWALD

2026
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SALE:1:1: LOT 1 BARWICK S/D.

XFOB:1:1: STATLER M H

2015HX Base Yr

202 SW PARKER LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,270 81.8100 49.09 62,344 1976 1976 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1044

BAS 384 100 384 7,540

BAS 660 100 660 12,960

FEP 200 85 170 3,338

UCP 280 20 56 1,100

1,524 1,270 24,938

BAS= W7 S12 E30 FEP= S10 E20N10 W20$ E25 UCP= E14 N20 W14S20$
N12 BAS= N8 W48 S8 E48$ W48$.

BAS

7

12

30

25

12

48

FEP10

20

10

20

UCP

14

20

14

20

BAS 8

48

8

48

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 21 23 483.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1994 1994 3 100 725

5 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

9 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

9,925

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 21,150


